Interactive Self-service Terminals
Features
UTK-7115
Introduction
Advantech's UTK-7115 is a smart, modular kiosk system you build with an Advantech's UTC-100 series touch computer, diverse components, and various types of stands to meet
every unique need. Powered by a sixth-generation Intel® processor and equipped with up to 16GB of memory, the UTK-7115 series deliver excellent performance to support various
self-service applications. Designed to meet diverse needs and requirements of self-service applications, Advantech UTK-7115 series offer flexible configuration and installation
options, making it the perfect kiosk for businesses that require tailored solutions.

Online Download www.vicpas.com
UTK-7115
Desk top ordering information
Part Number Description
UTC-115GP-WWW1E 15.6”Pcap w/ Pentium N4200, 4G RAM, 128G TLC, Wifi,Win 10 LTSC
UTC-115HP-WWW1F 15.6" Pcap,FHD,8365UE,4G RAM, 128G SSD, Win10, WF, S
UTC-115GP-WUS1F 15.6" FHD, Pcap, N4200, 4G RAM, 128G SSD, Win10, Wifi/BT, Power cord, Silver
UTC-115GP-NUS1F 15.6" FHD, Pcap, N4200, 4G RAM, 128G SSD, Wifi/BT, Power cord, Silver
UTC-115HP-WUS1F 15.6" FHD, Pcap, i5-8365, 8G RAM, 128G SSD, Win10, Wifi/BT, Power cord, Silver
UTC-115HP-NUS1F 15.6" FHD, Pcap, i5-8365, 8G RAM, 128G SSD, Wifi/BT, Power cord, Silver
UTC-115HP-WEU1F 15.6" Pcap,FHD,8365UE,8G RAM,128G SSD,Win10,WF,S
UTC-115HP-WEF1F 15.6" Pcap,FHD,i3,8G RAM,128G SSD,wifi, Win 10
UTC-115GP-WCN1E 15.6" HD, Pcap, N4200, 4G RAM, 128G SSD, Win10, Wifi/BT, Silver
UTC-115GP-NCN0E 15.6" HD, Pcap, N4200, 4G RAM, 128G SSD, Silver
UTC-115HP-NCN1E 15.6" Pcap,HD,i3,4G RAM,128G SSD,wifi
UTC-115HP-NCN1F 15.6" Pcap,FHD,i3,4G RAM,128G SSD,wifi
96PD-00824 Desktop stand for UTK-700 (Epson TM-T88V printer bracket included)
313.51
340
30

5.
0
Floor stand ordering information
Item Part Number Description
Desktop stand 96PD-00824 Desktop stand for UTK-7000 (Epson TM-T88V printer bracket included)
Floor Stand 96PD-00825 Extension stand for UTK-7000
313.51
340
30
0.
05
74
8.
08
30°
340
220
54.49
155.50
51
7.
64
313.51 40
43.50
Desk Top
Peripherals for UTC-100(AIO system) series
Part No. Description
UTC-100P-B11E 2D Barcode Scanner for UTC-115/120
UTC-100P-C10E 5M Camera for UTC-115/120
UTC-100P-R10E RFID Scanner for UTC-115/120
UTC-100P-M10E MSR Reader for UTC-115/120
UTC-100P-S10E Smart Card Reader for UTC-115/120
UTC-100P-L10E LED Light Bar for UTC-115/120
UTC-100P-F10E Finger Print Reader for UTC-115/120
UTC-100P-T10E Thermal Camera for UTC-115/120
Peripheral Mountable on All 4 Sides
Online Download www.vicpas.com
Features
DeviceOn/iService Unified Remote Device Management